REPLACEMENT VOYAGES

ORIGINAL ITINERARY

SHIP SAIL DATE
Nieuw Statendam  11-Jul-21
Nieuw Statendam  11-Jul-21
Nieuw Statendam  18-Jul-21
Nieuw Statendam  18-Jul-21
Nieuw Statendam  T-Aug-21
Nieuw Statendam  1-Aug-21
Nieuw Statendam  8-Aug-21
Nieuw Statendam  8-Aug-21
Nieuw Statendam  22-Aug-21
Nieuw Statendam  22-Aug-21
Volendam 6-Aug-21
Volendam 6-Aug-21
Volendam 18-Aug-21
Volendam 18-Aug-21
Volendam 30-Aug-21
Volendam 30-Aug-21
Eurodam 31-Oct-21
Eurodam 3-Nov-21

VOYAGE

47

J147A

J148

J148A

J151

JI51A

J152

J1I52A

J155

JI55A

V140

V140A

Vi41

V141A

V144

V144A

D173

D174

ITINERARY

7-Day Viking Sagas
21-Day Viking Sagas & Northern Isles

14-Day Northern Isles

21-Day Northern Isles & Norse
Legends

7-Day Norse Legends
21-Day Norse Legends & British Isles

14-Day British Isles

26-Day British Isles & Jewels of the
Baltic

12-Day Jewels of the Baltic

24-Day Jewels of the Baltic & Iberian
Adventure

12-Day Mediterranean Empires

24-Day Mediterranean Empires &
Adriatic Dream

12-Day Adriatic Dream

24-Day Adriatic Dream & Greek
Odyssey

12-Day Greek Odyssey

24-Day Greek Odyssey &

Mediterranean Empires

3-Day Bahamas

11-Day Panama Canal Sunfarer

EMBARK/DISEMBARK

Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Amsterdam to Rotterdam
Amsterdam to Rotterdam
Amsterdam to Barcelona

Roundtrip Venice

Venice to Civitavecchia

(Rome)

Venice to Civitavecchia
(Rome)

Roundtrip Venice

Civitavecchia (Rome) to
Venice

Civitavecchia (Rome) to
Venice

Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

NEW ITINERARY

SHIP

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Nieuw Statendam

Nieuw Statendam

Nieuw Statendam

Nieuw Statendam

Westerdam

Westerdam

Westerdam

Westerdam

Westerdam

Westerdam

Rotterdam

Eurodam

SAIL DATE

10-Jul-22
24-Jul-22
31-Jul-22
31-Jul-22
14-Aug-22
31-Jul-22
22-Jun-22
10-Jun-22
10-Jun-22
29-May-22
9-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
16-Jul-22
28-Sep-22
28-Jul-22
28-Jul-22
7-Nov-21

24-Nov-21

VOYAGE

Y249

Y253A

Y256

Y256A

Y257

Y256A

J245

J243A

J243

J241A

W248

W245A

W244

W258A

W245

W245A

Y167

D176

ITINERARY

7-Day Viking Sagas
21-Day Viking Sagas & Northern Isles

14-Day Northern Isles

21-Day Northern Isles & Norse
Legends

7-Day Norse Legends

21-Day Northern Isles & Norse
Legends

14-Day Northern Isles

26-Day Baltic Jewels & Northern

Isles
12-Day Jewels of the Baltic

24-Day European Splendor & Baltic
Jewels

12-Day Mediterranean Empires

24-Day Greek Odyssey &

Mediterranean Empires
12-Day Adriatic Dream

24-Day Adriatic Dream & Greek
Odyssey

12-Day Greek Odyssey

24-Day Greek Odyssey &

Mediterranean Empires

3-Day Bahamas

11-Day Panama Canal Sunfarer

EMBARK/DISEMBARK

Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Amsterdam
Roundtrip Copenhagen
Roundtrip Copenhagen
Roundtrip Copenhagen
Barcelona to Copenhagen

Roundtrip Venice

Civitavecchia (Rome) to
Venice

Venice to Civitavecchia
(Rome)

Roundtrip Venice

Civitavecchia (Rome) to
Venice

Civitavecchia (Rome) to
Venice

Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

@ Holland America Line®




